

E-filing

**PWDVA No. 14/2025
Mamta Vs. Kamal**

Order below Affidavit of Assets and Liability of applicant and application to direct to file assets and liability to respondent, LOD and production of document application. (T.I. No. 636, 632 and 634)

1. The respondent to file his affidavit of assets and liability. Otherwise, matter is proceeded further without affidavit.
2. LOD and Assets and Liability of applicant is seen and filed.
3. Production of document is allowed.

Date :- 04.11.2025

(S. N. Gavali)
J. M. F. C. Pimpri, Pune